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LONDON & SOUTH EAST REGIONAL CLOSED 2016

BOYS U11 – TOP 8 MONRAD
	SECOND ROUND

(first round winners competing for places 1-8)
	COURT NUMBER
	COURT TIME
	RESULT


	(1) B. MALIK
	K2
	SAT, 16:00PM
	

	
	
	
	

	
	K2
	SAT, 17:00PM
	

	
	
	
	

	
	K2
	SAT, 17:00PM
	

	
	
	
	

	
	K2
	SAT, 16:00PM
	

	(2) H. MALIK
	
	
	


	THIRD ROUND

(second round winners 1-8 competing for places 1-4)
	COURT NUMBER
	COURT TIME
	RESULT


	
	K2
	SUN 

12:00

	

	
	
	
	

	
	K2
	SUN 

12:00

	

	
	
	
	


	THIRD ROUND

(second round losers 1-8 competing for places 5-8)
	COURT NUMBER
	COURT TIME
	RESULT


	
	K2
	SUN 

9:00

	

	
	
	
	

	
	K2
	SUN 

9:00

	

	
	
	
	


	Court No
	Court Time
	Final/Play Off
	Result
	Final Place


	K2
	SUN 

17:00

	
	
	1.

	
	
	
	
	2.

	K2
	SUN 

15:30

	
	
	3.

	
	
	
	
	4.

	K2
	SUN 

14:00

	
	
	5.

	
	
	
	
	6.

	K2
	SUN 

13:30

	
	
	7.

	
	
	
	
	8.

	
	
	
	


